831-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
Wire Markers
P
ip
e
 M
a
rk

• Numbers...letters...special symbols...NEMA colors
• Includes terminal markers with each wire
• Material - B-500 Vinyl Cloth
Legend Markers/Card Catalog #
0 36 WM-0-PK
1 36 WM-1-PK
2 36 WM-2-PK
3 36 WM-3-PK
4 36 WM-4-PK
5 36 WM-5-PK
6 36 WM-6-PK
7 36 WM-7-PK
Legend Markers/Card Catalog #
8 36 WM-8-PK
9 36 WM-9-PK
1   – 33 33 WM-1-33-PK
34   – 66 33 WM-34-66-PK
67   – 99 33 WM-67-99-PK
100   – 124 25 WM-100-124-PK
125    – 149 25 WM-125-149-PK
A   – Z 26 WM-A-Z-PK
Legend Markers
/Legend     Catalog#
0 thru 9 45         PWM-PK-1